ISO 9001 CertifiedISO 9001 Certified
1-800-843-7648
H
an
d
W
in

4WS1M6 1100 30 A, B, D, E, F C 1 1100 800 600 1/4 30 54 16 62 140 175
4WS1M6 1100 40 D, E, F C 1.5 1100 800 600 1/4 44 81 16 62 140 170
4WS1M6 1500 20 A, B, D, E, F C 1 1500 1000 800 1/4 18 32 16 62 140 175
4WS1M6 1500 30 D, E, F C 1.5 1500 1100 800 1/4 30 54 16 62 140 170
4WS1M6 1500 40 B, D, E, F C 2 1500 1100 800 1/4 44 81 16 62 140 180
clutch option for 4WS1M6 (for horizontal pulling only) add: 5
4WS3M10 2000 15 A, B, D, E, F C 1 2000 1300 1000 5/16 14 29 34 220 500 310
4WS3M10 2000 20 D, E, F C 1.5 2200 1400 1000 5/16 18 39 34 220 500 305
4WS3M10 2500 20 B, D, E, F C 2 2500 1600 1200 3/8 22 46 27 160 360 320
4WS3M10 3000 15 D, E, F C 1.5 3000 2000 1500 3/8 14 29 27 160 360 305
4WS3M10 3000 20 B, D, E, F C 2 3000 2000 1500 3/8 19 39 27 160 360 320
4WS3M10 3500 7 A, B, D, E, F C 1 3500 2300 1700 7/16 8 15 23 120 270 330
4WS3M10 3500 15 B, D, E, F C 2 3700 2500 1800 7/16 14 29 23 120 270 320
4WS3M10 3500 20 D, E, F C 3 3700 2500 1800 7/16 23 46 23 120 270 330
clutch option for 4WS3M10 (for horizontal pulling only) add: 8
4WS6M12 3000 10 D, E, F C 1.5 3400 2200 1600 3/8 12 25 40 300 660 515
4WS6M12 3000 20 B, D, E, F C 2 3100 2000 1500 3/8 20 42 40 300 660 530
4WS6M12 4000 10 B, D, E, F C 2 4500 2900 2100 7/16 12 25 34 220 500 530
4WS6M12 4000 20 D, E, F C 3 4000 2500 1900 7/16 24 50 34 220 500 540
4WS6M12 6000 4 A, B, D, E, F C 1 6200 4000 3000 1/2 4 8 30 170 390 535

inches
Section 3
A
ir W
inches
Section 15
Form FF07-1206 Thern products are not for lifting people or things over people. Page 17
ISO 9001 CertifiedISO 9001 Certified
1-800-843-7648
Series 4WS – Winch Dimensions (in)
model extension A B C D E H J K M N P R S (hole dia.)
4WS1M6-800-15 21.00 21.62 3.00 6.75 2.25 11.75 1.75 6.00 9.75 1.25 8.50 11.00 .44
4WS1M6-800-30 21.00 22.38 3.00 6.75 2.25 11.75 1.75 6.00 9.75 1.25 8.50 11.00 .44
4WS1M6-800-40 21.75 23.38 3.00 6.75 2.25 11.75 1.75 6.00 9.75 1.25 8.50 11.00 .44
4WS1M6-1100-20 21.00 22.38 3.00 6.75 2.25 11.75 1.75 6.00 9.75 1.25 8.50 11.00 .44
4WS1M6-1100-30 21.75 23.38 3.00 6.75 2.25 11.75 1.75 6.00 9.75 1.25 8.50 11.00 .44
4WS1M6-1100-40 21.75 22.38 3.00 6.75 2.25 11.75 1.75 6.00 9.75 1.25 8.50 11.00 .44
4WS1M6-1500-20 21.75 23.38 3.00 6.75 2.25 11.75 1.75 6.00 9.75 1.25 8.50 11.00 .44
4WS1M6-1500-30 21.75 22.38 3.00 6.75 2.25 11.75 1.75 6.00 9.75 1.25 8.50 11.00 .44
4WS1M6-1500-40 21.75 25.00 3.00 6.75 2.25 11.75 1.75 6.00 9.75 1.25 8.50 11.00 .44
4WS3M10-2000-15 27.75 26.75 5.00 10.12 2.38 17.50 2.38 10.00 15.00 1.88 12.75 16.50 .59
4WS3M10-2000-20 27.75 25.75 5.00 10.12 2.38 17.50 2.38 10.00 15.00 1.88 12.75 16.50 .59
4WS3M10-2500-20 27.75 28.25 5.00 10.12 2.38 17.50 2.38 10.00 15.00 1.88 12.75 16.50 .59
4WS3M10-3000-15 27.75 25.75 5.00 10.12 2.38 17.50 2.38 10.00 15.00 1.88 12.75 16.50 .59
4WS3M10-3000-20 27.75 28.25 5.00 10.12 2.38 17.50 2.38 10.00 15.00 1.88 12.75 16.50 .59
4WS3M10-3500-7 27.75 32.00 5.00 10.12 2.38 17.50 2.38 10.00 15.00 1.88 12.75 16.50 .59
4WS3M10-3500-15 27.75 28.25 5.00 10.12 2.38 17.50 2.38 10.00 15.00 1.88 12.75 16.50 .59
4WS3M10-3500-20 28.81 33.00 5.00 10.12 2.38 17.50 2.38 10.00 15.00 1.88 12.75 16.50 .59
4WS6M12-3000-10 33.00 26.75 5.62 12.88 2.50 22.50 3.25 12.00 19.00 1.88 18.25 22.00 .88
4WS6M12-3000-20 33.00 29.50 5.62 12.88 2.50 22.50 3.25 12.00 19.00 1.88 18.25 22.00 .88
4WS6M12-4000-10 33.00 29.50 5.62 12.88 2.50 22.50 3.25 12.00 19.00 1.88 18.25 22.00 .88
4WS6M12-4000-20 34.00 29.25 5.62 12.88 2.50 22.50 3.25 12.00 19.00 1.88 18.25 22.00 .88
4WS6M12-6000-4 33.00 27.75 5.62 12.88 2.50 22.50 3.25 12.00 19.00 1.88 18.25 22.00 .88
4WS6M12-6000-10 34.00 29.25 5.62 12.88 2.50 22.50 3.25 12.00 19.00 1.88 18.25 22.00 .88
4WS6M12-6000-20 34.00 31.00 5.62 12.88 2.50 22.50 3.25 12.00 19.00 1.88 18.25 22.00 .88
Dimensions are for reference only and subject to change without notice.
Series 4WS – Drum Dimensions
model drum flange drum fleet angle
extension diameter diameter width distance1
4WS1M6 2.88 in 7.00 in 6.00 in 10 ft
4WS3M10 4.50 in 11.50 in 10.00 in 16 ft
4WS6M12 5.50 in 14.00 in 12.00 in 20 ft
Dimensions are for reference only and subject to change
without notice.
1 Recommended minimum distance between drum and lead